## Dane County Rezone & Conditional Use Permit

Application Date	Petition Number				
05/15/2014	DCPREZ-2014-10718				
Public Hearing Date	C.U.P. Number				
07/22/2014					

OWNER INFORMATION				AGENT INFORMATION			
OWNER NAME SHAWN HILLESTAI	)	PHONE (with Area Code) (608) 575-8899	AGENT I	NAME		PHONE (with Area Code)	
BILLING ADDRESS (Number & Street) 4120 OLD STAGE RD 4120 OLD STAGE RD		ADDRES	ADDRESS (Number & Street)				
(City, State, Zip) BROOKLYN, WI 53521		(City, Sta	(City, State, Zip)				
E-MAIL ADDRESS		E-MAIL A	E-MAIL ADDRESS				
ADDRESS/L	OCATION 1	ADDRES	S/LOCAT	TION 2	ADDRESS/I	LOCATION 3	
ADDRESS OR LOCATION	ON OF REZONE/CUP	ADDRESS OR LOC	ATION OF	REZONE/CUP	ADDRESS OR LOCAT	ION OF REZONE/CUP	
WEST OF 4126 OLI	STAGE RD						
TOWNSHIP RUTLAND	SECTION 28	TOWNSHIP	Ş	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	SECTION	
PARCEL NUMBE	RS INVOLVED	PARCEL NU	MBERS INV	OLVED	PARCEL NUMB	ERS INVOLVED	
0510-282	-8001-0						
RE	ASON FOR REZON				CUP DESCRIPTIO	V	
CREATING ONE RE	SIDENTIAL LOT						
FROM DISTRICT:  A-1Ex Exclusive Ag	RH-1 Rural H		S D	INE COUNTY G	ODE OF ORDINANCE SE	CTION ACRES	
District	District	0.0					
C.S.M REQUIRED?	PLAT REQUIRED?	DEED RESTRICTI	ON INSP	ECTOR'S INITIAI	LS SIGNATURE:(Owner	or Agent)	
☑ Yes ☐ No	Yes No	Yes N	10	SSA1	Shown	Hilleda	
Applicant Initials SH	Applicant Initials 5	Applicant Initials	1		PRINT NAME:		
					Shawn H	Motasili	
				-	DATE:		
					5-15-1	7	

Form Version 03.00.02



## PLANNING DEVELOPMENT

## **Zoning Change Application**

Zoning Division Room 116, City-County Building 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Madison, Wisconsin 53703-3342 Phone: (608) 266-4266

Fax: (608) 267-1540

Items that must be submitted with your application:

- Written Legal Description of the proposed Zoning Boundaries
  Legal description of the land that is proposed to be changed. The description may be a lot in a plat,
  Certified Survey Map, or an exact metes and bounds description. A separate legal description is
  required for each zoning district proposed. The description shall include the area in acres or square
  feet.
- Scaled Drawing of the location of the proposed Zoning Boundaries
  The drawing shall include the existing and proposed zoning boundaries of the property. All existing buildings shall be shown on the drawing. The drawing shall include the area in acres or square feet

Owner's Name Shawn CHillestad	Agent's Name
Address 4120 Old Stage Rd	Address
Phone 608-575-8899	Phone ————————————————————————————————————
Email	Email
Town: Ruttand Parcel numbers affected:	0510-282-8001-0
Section: 01 Property address or location	on: West of 4/26 GID Stage Rd
Zoning District change: 10/ From / # of acres) 3 a c v	65
Soil classifications of area (percentages) Class I soils:	% Class II soils: 20_% Other 80 % Class ?
Narrative: (reason for change, intended land use, size of far O Separation of buildings from farmland Creation of a residential lot Compliance for existing structures and/or land uses O Other:	rm, time schedule)
	BHI residential lot 3acres
Use one of my two builde	
Rutland board has approved a Soptic perk is complete (	KHI Split
Seplic bennis Compilere	CORNEDITAR STATEM
I authorize that I am the owner or have permission to act on behalf of the o	wner of the property.  Date: 5-15-14
Submitted By: Shawn Hillestas	Date.

THOM R. GRENLIE	REGISTERED LANI	SURVEYOR S1051 53593 PHONE: (608) 845-6882 URVEY MAP	( WARY)
400 S NINE MOUND R. SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE	d, verona, wisconsin	53593 PHONE: (608) 845-6882	NIM IM
State of Wisconsin )	CERTIFIED S	URVEY MAPA	W
County of Dane ) SS.	WILL BE	T.	
I, Thom R. Grenlie, hereby certify t I also certify that I have surveyed and i			
of all exterior boundaries of the land su	rveyed and the division of		
501651 20% CLASS 80% CLASS	3	Thom R. Grenlie, Registered	Land Surveyor
80 10			
A.		N OF FEST FEST FEST	11.07/
41	6 : .	D: YES E, TOWN OI SOUTHWEST EAST 416 ENCE WEST	NORTH
k (	<u>\</u>	P P P P P P	
151-	· .	DED: R10E; THE SDI ENCE E,	. /
2 HOLE	5 TO PH-1	7 T5N,	
2 Acres	10 1	- 9 - r	7
		O RHTI: TION 28, BEGINNIN ORTH 655 CE SOUTH	[ <sub>t</sub>
·		X TO RHAL: SECTION 28 BEGINNI E NORTH 65: HENCE SOUT	1= 100
Ĭa	350	A-1EX + OF SE HUSLY: THENCE O'; THE	,
653		M ATIE /4 OF THUSLY THENC 50 ; T	
	* 100 th	EROI 1 3	
	* (0)		
a "n'w	,	DR REZONE 74 OF THE 74 OF THE 75 DESCRI 761/4, SW 7FENCE WE CONTAIN	
1 1 1		MIT WITH	
66 004	HOUSE	DESCRIPTION FOR RT OF THE NEI/4 OF THE SAID NE. SOUTH 245'; THE P.O.B.	
	72000	CRIPT OF TH DANE O THE O	
		ESCRI TOF DAN OF TH SOUTH	
*			
10 Va	0	LEGAL RUTLA CORNE THENCE	
well to coly hours.		,	
	i		
DING ONSTHEE	ROAD		575-6899
LEGEND_	SURVEYED FOR: 9	HAWN HILLESTAS GE 20 BROOKLYN	4-1-1-1
Scale: I Inch= 100 ft.	DESCRIPTION-LOCAT	ION: PET NE 4, 5W/A	,5EC. 28-5-10
O 1"x24" iron pipe set min. wt.=1.13#/ln ft.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SURVEYED - NOT -	PPROVED FOR RECO	RDING PER Affix Co. Zo action of	DNING 4 WALL
DRAWN BIE	REGISTER OF DEEDS	CERTIFICATE A	AN EVERSON, AGE
APPROVEDFIELD BOOK	Received for reco	ording this	day of
DATE <u>5-12-14</u> TAPE/FILE	and recorded in Volume		o'clockm. of Certified Survey
	Maps of Dane County on		, , , , , , , ,
OFFICE MAP NO.	DOCUMENT #	Register of Deeds	
OTTICE MAF NO.	CERTIFIED SURVEY M.	AP#Vol	Page